Replacement Cartridges
 CARTRIDGES
 119 126 54 54 A A PCO350 ONGA RAINBOW DSF-35 (set)
 120 145 closed 39 B A PCZ150 SUNFLOW SF-1500
 133 143 53 53 A A PCS440 SPAQUIP C40 (Set of 2) Series 1000
 134 135 closed 47 B Z PCF800 FINSBURY SPLASHER 800
 168 126 54 54 A A PCO375 ONGA RAINBOW DSF-50 (set)
 200 108 50 50 A A PCZ008 CRYSTAL CLEAR 8sqft
 200 143 closed 46 E X PCL050 LA SPA 45/50 Fine Thread Male End
 200 143 closed 50 E X PCS550 SIGNATURE 40sqft Thick Thread Male End
 235 182 76 76 A A PCM625 FILTERMASTER C-25
 247 70 28 28 A A PCD406 UNIVERSAL 6 sq ft
 250 177 76  76 A A PCH250 HAYWARD C-250
 250 182 75 75 A A PCO925 ONGA - 25
 250 181 75 75 A A PCQ425 FPI C-25 / 232
 250 184 77 77 A A PCW625 TRIMLINE C-25
 265 157 51 45 A A PCZ425 PAMPAS NEW STYLE C-25
 267 154 50 50 A A PCZ325 HOT SPRINGS C-25
 267 205 77 77 A A PCZ350 HOT SPRINGS C-50
 275 145 closed 39 B A PCZ300 SUNFLOW SF-3000
 280 253 141 141 A A PCZ650 PARADISE C-50
 285 183 75 54 Z A PCP050 POOLRITE C-50 L.P.
 285 178 75 75 A A PCZ540 PUREX CF-40
 285 178 75 75 A A PCZ525 PUREX CF-25
 285 208 102 102 A A PCC107 DAVEY 500 Easy Clear / QUESTA 50
 285 230 102 102 A A PCC111 DAVEY 750 Easy Clear / QUESTA 75
 300 117 54 54 A A PCH200  HAYWARD C-200
 305 214 handle 100 D A PCH400  HAYWARD C-400
 306 154 50 50 A A PCC240 AQUASWIM COMP 40 / 375
 308 154 50 50 A A PCC375 AQUASWIM C-375 / TURBO 50
 310 143 52 52 A A PCS450 SPAQUIP C50 Series 1000 Niche
 316 177 knob 41 C Y PCB225 BAKER HYDRO HM-25
 338 222 105 105 A A PCS050 STA-RITE W-50
 340 126 54 54 A A PCO225 ONGA RAINBOW RDC-25
 340 126 54 54 A A PCO500 ONGA RAINBOW RDC-50
 357 200 77 77 A A PCC230 DAVEY MYTILUS 230
 358 296 knob 35 C Y PCN075 NALLY ASTRA 75
 368 205 97 97 A A PCA350 PARAMOUNT OPAL HC-50
 375 185 75 75 A A PCC050 AQUASWIM CF-50 / HURLCON AQ50
 375 185 75 75 A A PCC050 MONARCH Ecopure 50
 375 185 75 75 A A PCC475 AQUASWIM COMP TURBO 75
 375 185 75 75 A A PCQ050 PANTERA PCF50 / ENDURO EC50
 375 185 75 75 A A PCQ050 QUIPTRON 464 COMPACT / HURLCON QX50
 375 185 75 75 A A PCM075 ENDURO EC75 / MONARCH Ecopure 75
 375 185 77 77 A A PCW660 TRIMLINE CC50 COMPACT
 OVERALL OUTSIDE HOLE ENDCAP PRODUCT BRAND
 LENGTH DIAMETER DIAMETER TYPE CODE
   TOP BOTTOM TOP BOTTOM
 A. Open B. Closed C. Knob E. Semi-Circular X. Male Thread Y. Spigot     Z. Male Slip
END CAP STYLES
Specifications and dimensions may vary between cartridge manufacturers 03
/0
5
 383 230 102 102 A A PCC115 DAVEY 1000 Easy Clear / QUESTA 100
 435 188 76 76 A A PCA060 PARAMOUNT OPAL 60
 435 278 76 76 A A PCA085 PARAMOUNT OPAL 80
 435 278 76 76 A A PCA110 PARAMOUNT OPAL 110
 435 278 76 76 A A PCA150 PARAMOUNT OPAL 150
 440 123 55 55 A A PCZ750 LEISURITE C-50
 446 70 28 28 A  A PCD412 UNIVERSAL 12 sq ft
 455 155 50 50 A  A PCC775 AQUASWIM/SPAQUIP C75 Compact
 458 143 52 52 A  A PCS475 SPAQUIP C75 Series 1000  Niche
 460 185 75 75 A A PCC150 AQUASWIM C150 (2xCartridge Fit)
 463 222 105 105 A A PCS070 STA-RITE W-70
 470 214 62 closed A B PCS300 SUNDANCE 100
 483 185 76 76 A A PCM650 FILTERMASTER C-50
 486 165 knob 63 C Y PCN750 NALLY MONO 50
 492 185 77 77 A A PCO660 ONGA FCP-6000
 492 185 77 77 A A PCO690 ONGA FCP-9000
 500 177 76 76 A A PCH500 HAYWARD C-500
 500 185 75 75 A A PCO760 ONGA BR-6000 / ONGA LCF60
 500 185 75 75 A A PCO790 ONGA BR-9000 & PANTERA PCF180 x 2
 500 185 75 75 A A PCO790 HURLCON QX100 / ONGA LCF90
 500 185 75 75 A A PCQ075 ONGA PANTERA PCF75 / PCF150 x 2
 500 185 75 75 A A PCQ075 QUIPTRON 696 COMPACT / HURLCON QX75
 500 185 75 75 A A PCQ450 FPI C-50 / 464
 500 185 77 77 A A PCW650 TRIMLINE C-50
 500 185 77 77 A A PCW690 TRIMLINE CC75 COMPACT
 511 185 75 54 Z A PCP255 POOLRITE CL55
 511 185 75 54 Z A PCP075 POOLRITE C-75 L.P.
 518 253 141 141 A A PCZ680 PARADISE C-80
 524 177 knob 48 C Z PCB282 BAKER HYDRO HM-100 TOP
 524 185 closed 49 B Z PCF550 FINSBURY C-50
 524 185 closed 49 B Z PCF575 FINSBURY C-75
 524 210 closed 49 B Z PCF582 FINSBURY C-100
 526 177 60 41 A Y PCB283 BAKER HYDRO HM-100 BOT.
 548 177 knob 41 C Y PCB250 BAKER HYDRO HM-50
 549 182 knob 63 C Y PCN775 NALLY MONO 75
 556 185 75 75 A A PCM100 ENDURO EC100 / MONARCH Ecopure 100
 559 185 75 75 A A PCC075 AQUASWIM CF-75 / HURLCON AQ75
 570 298 knob 35 C Y PCN150 NALLY ASTRA 150
 570 298 knob 35 C Y PCN180 NALLY ASTRA 180
 574 230 102 102 A A PCC119 DAVEY 1500 Easy Clear / QUESTA 150
 573 200 77 77 A A PCC380 DAVEY MYTILUS 380
 655 222 105 105 A A PCS100 STA-RITE W-100
 716 185 76 76 A A PCM675 FILTERMASTER C-75
 735 185 75 54 Z A PCP280 POOLRITE CL80
 735 185 75 54 Z A PCP100 POOLRITE C-100 L.P.
 736 185 75 75 A A PCC100 AQUASWIM CF-100 / HURLCON AQ100
 736 185 75 75 A A PCM150 ENDURO EC150 / MONARCH Ecopure 150
 750 177 77 75 A A PCH750 HAYWARD C-750
 750 185 75 75 A A PCQ100 ONGA PANTERA PCF100
 750 185 75 75 A A PCQ100 QUIPTRON 929 COMPACT
 750 185 75 75 A A PCQ475 FPI C-75 / 696
 750 185 77 77 A A PCW675 TRIMLINE C-75
 750 185 77 77 A A PCW700 TRIMLINE CC100 COMPACT
 800 170 knob 40 C Y PCB293 BAKER HYDRO HM-110
 800 177 knob 40 C Y PCB272 BAKER HYDRO HM-72
 876 222 105 105 A A PCS135 STA-RITE W-135
Replacement Cartridges
 OVERALL OUTSIDE HOLE ENDCAP PRODUCT BRAND
 LENGTH DIAMETER DIAMETER TYPE CODE
   TOP BOTTOM TOP BOTTOM
Specifications and dimensions may vary between cartridge manufacturers
03/05